Tax Parcel Number

OwnerName

PROPADDCOMP

MailingAddress

MailCityStateZip

17-10105-130
17-10093-20
17-10137-10
17-10109-20
17-10083-30
17-10087-10
17-10106-60
17-10116-40
17-10137-110
17-10139-10
17-10084-10
17-10084-10
17-10085-120
17-10116-100
17-10116-110
17-10136-70
17-10136-100
17-10083-130
17-10085-70
17-10085-70
17-10088-10
17-10091-40
17-10091-40
17-10092-130
17-10106-70
17-10137-100
17-10092-120
17-10104-30
17-10076-910
17-10104-20
17-10105-60
17-10105-80
17-10105-80
17-10113-110
17-10105-70
17-10083-10
17-10093-30
17-10116-70
17-10085-110
17-10087-30
17-10136-120
17-10086-10
17-10092-110
17-10083-20
17-10106-90
17-10109-10

17-10116-90
17-10083-140

17-10092-70
17-10116-120
17-10116-80

17-10086-20
17-10115-50
17-10137-95
17-10089-40
17-10106-100
17-10136-140
17-10085-60
17-10093-60
17-10109-30

17-10083-40
17-10116-60
17-10092-90
17-10137-20
17-10139-20
17-10113-130
17-10092-60
17-10085-30
17-10116-50
17-10116-140
17-10106-40

ALAN D HARRIS, CHRISTOPHER J HARRIS,
MARSHALL R HARRIS SR, MARGOT M HARRIS,
MARGIE P BARTSCHENFELD, MARSHAL R HARRIS JR,
KELLY J GREENE, ROBERT A HARRIS
ANDREW E KAPPMEYER

ASHLEY A KENDALL

ASHLEY C CONLEY, TRAVIS J CASWELL
ASHLEY M STOLLBERG

AUDREY J ARENTZ

BENJAMIN KAISER

BENJAMIN L STAUFFER

BEVERLY J PAAR

BLUFFVIEW CORPORATION

BRADLEY G VANKIRK

BRADLEY G VANKIRK

BRANDON N SWANSON

BRIAN COLLINS PAINTING INC

BRIAN COLLINS PAINTING INC

BRYAN J STILLWELL, JON A KING
BUDGET FURNITURE INC

CAPSTONE LLC

CAPSTONE LLC

CAPSTONE LLC

CAPSTONE LLC

CAPSTONE LLC

CAPSTONE LLC

CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF THE DIOCESE OF LACROSSE
CD TAYLOR HOLDINGS LLC

CHAO VUE, CHAO THAO VUE

CHRIS EMERSON

CITY OF LA CROSSE FIRE DEPARTMENT
CITY OF LACROSSE

CITY OF LACROSSE

CITY OF LACROSSE

CITY OF LACROSSE

CITY OF LACROSSE

CITY OF LACROSSE

CITY OF LACROSSE FIRE DEPARTMENT
CLARE E BARTELS, ERIC M BARTELS
CORNERSTONE FLATS LLC

CRAIG R LUEBKE

DANIEL J OYER

DARRELL D DICKINSON

DAVID J MOWRIS, MONA K MOWRIS
DAVID W WOODLIFF, BRENDA A WOODLIFF
DAWN M KULCINSKI, JOHN W KULCINSKI
DAWN V BURMEISTER

DEBORAH A BURKE

DGK LAUNDROMATS LLC

DOUGLAS A ARNESON FAMILY TRUST,
MARJORIE M ARNESON FAMILY TRUST
DOUGLAS G BUCHNER

GLEN R CHALSMA, ROSEMARIE CHALSMA,
LARRY E CHALSMA, JESSICA E WOODS,
JEAN M WOODS REVOCABLE TRUST
HEGENBARTH INVESTMENTS LLC
HEGENBARTH INVESTMENTS LLC
HERBERT F GUST JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
LEANNE GUST JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
HIGHER HOUSE PROPERTIES LLC
HUPOMONE VENTURES LLC

JAE ENTERPRISES LLC

JC PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC

JEANNE B HENKE

JENNIFER M WERLEIN

JOSEPH SAMPSON

JUDITH A FORD, JULIE K SMITH

JUDITH M MERFELD, SANDRA J STALL,
GERALDINE L EBERT, GERALDINE A MICHAELS,
KAREN M FRENCH, LORI A FREDERICK
KAO VANG, KIA XIONG

KATHLEEN J FISCHER

KATHY ARNSTON, JAMES ARNSTON
KERRY S EVERTS

LAWRENCE J BECKER, PENNY A BECKER
LEONA E NOBEN

LINDSAY LEE BRAATZ

LORI R OHLAND

MAI CHALEE VANG

MARILYNN D WHITE

1626 LIBERTY ST

820 GILLETTE ST

1617 WOOD ST

1546 CHARLES ST

1546 AVON ST

1616 AVON ST

1603 CHARLES ST

1628 KANE ST

1542 GEORGE ST

1541 WOOD ST

1536 CALEDONIA ST

1534 CALEDONIA ST

1611 AVON ST

1109 GILLETTE ST

1115 GILLETTE ST

1618, 1620, 1622 GEORGE ST
1600 GEORGE ST

700 GILLETTE ST

709 GILLETTE ST

709 GILLETTESTSTE 1-24
1552 ROSE ST

1601 & 1629 CALEDONIA ST
605 & 607 GILLETTE ST
1603 LIBERTY ST

1607 & 1609 CHARLES ST
1548 GEORGE ST

819 GILLETTE ST

1540 LIBERTY ST

ROSE ST

906 GILLETTE ST

1543 CHARLES ST

1553 CHARLES ST

925 GILLETTE ST

1552 KANE ST

1547 CHARLES ST

1552 AVON ST

1553 LIBERTY ST

1608, 1610, 1612 KANE ST
1609 AVON ST

809 GILLETTE ST

1601 WOOD ST

1627, 1629, 1631 AVON ST
1607 & 1609 LIBERTY ST
810 GILLETTE ST

1617 CHARLES ST

1550, 1552, 1554 CHARLES ST

1602 & 1604 KANE ST

1540, 1542, 1544 CALEDONIA ST

1627 LIBERTY ST
1603 GEORGE ST
1606 KANE ST

1633 AVON ST

1543 GEORGE ST

1210 GILLETTE ST

624 GILLETTE ST

1621 & 1623 CHARLES ST
1611 WOOD ST

720 &722 GILLETTE ST
1537 LIBERTY ST

1542 CHARLES ST

1540 AVON ST
1616 KANE ST
1617 LIBERTY ST
1623 WOOD ST
1549 WOOD ST
1542 KANE ST
1633 LIBERTY ST
1543 & 1545 AVON ST
1622 KANE ST
1627 GEORGE ST
1602 LIBERTY ST

1626 LIBERTY ST
820 GILLETTE ST
1617 WOOD ST
1546 CHARLES ST
1546 AVON ST

1616 AVON ST

1603 CHARLES ST
1628 KANE ST

1542 GEORGE ST
3815 MORMON COULEE RD
1536 CALEDONIA ST
1536 CALEDONIA ST
1611 AVON ST

1326 MISSISSIPPI ST
1326 MISSISSIPPI ST
4159 SALTBRUSH CT
2100 WEST AVE S
1629 CALEDONIA ST
1629 CALEDONIA ST
1629 CALEDONIA ST
1629 CALEDONIA ST
1629 CALEDONIA ST
1629 CALEDONIA ST
1603 LIBERTY ST

PO BOX 291

1548 GEORGE ST
819 GILLETTE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST
1552 AVON ST
27445 COUNTY ROAD 23
W4559 PRAIRIE CT W
1609 AVON ST

1425 JACKSON ST
1601 WOOD ST

444 4TH AVEN
1000 3RD AVE E

810 GILLETTE ST
1617 CHARLES ST
PO BOX 773

2321 13THPLS
2704 7THSTS

1627 LIBERTY ST
2519 CEDAR CREEK LN
2519 CEDAR CREEK LN

W945 TROUT LN

POBOX 3692

PO BOX 3601

901 ROSE ST

W6865 EGGENS COULEE RD
1611 WOOD ST

1455 CLIFFVIEW AVE

2811 QUARRY PL

1542 CHARLES ST

1540 AVON ST
1616 KANE ST
1617 LIBERTY ST
1623 WOOD ST
1549 WOOD ST
1542 KANE ST
1633 LIBERTY ST
1545 AVON ST
1622 KANE ST
1627 GEORGE ST
1602 LIBERTY ST

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2264
LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2240
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2215
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2209
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2257
LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2263
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2217
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2212
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2212
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2236
LA CROSSE WI 54601-4814
LA CROSSE WI 54601-4814
LOVELAND CO 80538

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2218
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2218
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2218
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2218
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2218
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2218
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2255
HOLMEN WI 54636-0291
LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI| 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI| 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2209
ALBANY MN 56307

WEST SALEM WI 54669-4200

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2236
LA CROSSE WI 54601-5645
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2240
ONALASKA WI 54650
HOLMEN WI 54636-8803
LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2197
LA CROSSE WI 54602-0773

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI| 54601

LA CROSSE WI| 54603
ONALASKA WI 54650
ONALASKA WI 54650

STODDARD WI 54658

LA CROSSE WI 54601-3692
LA CROSSE WI 54602-3601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
WEST SALEM WI 54669

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2240
ONALASKA WI 54650

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2215

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2209
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2263
LA CROSSE W1 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2240
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2241
LA CROSSE W1 54603-2229
LA CROSSE WI| 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2237
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2263
LA CROSSE WI| 54603-2284
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2264



17-10092-100
17-10088-40
17-10136-110

17-10137-90
17-10115-70
17-10085-20
17-10086-120
17-10106-30
17-10086-130
17-10093-50
17-10089-21
17-10086-140
17-10136-130
17-10106-110
17-10106-50
17-10110-80
17-10089-50
17-10085-100
17-10136-90
17-10115-60
17-10108-10

17-10088-30

17-10115-80
17-10093-40
17-10106-80
17-10136-60
17-10136-80

17-10105-140
17-10110-70
17-10085-140
17-10093-10
17-10092-80
17-10139-30
17-10085-50

17-10085-50
17-10106-20
17-10085-40
17-10087-20

17-10106-10
17-10085-130
17-10092-140
17-10110-90

MAT RENTALS LLC
MICHAEL J COLLINS
NANCY J KINDLEY

NANCY SWANSON, SCOTT SWANSON

ODK PROPERTIES LLC

PATRICK A RITTER, DEBRA M RITTER
PATRICK FAUCHER

PAUL M REARDON, ELIZABETH A WESTLEY
PROPERTY LOGIC LLC

PROPERTY LOGIC LLC

PRYOR PROJECTS LLC

R HAMILTON ENTERPRISES LLC

ROBERT G OSLUND, LORETTA L OSLUND
RONALD E BROWN

RONALD EDWARD BROWN

RONALD W STETZER

ROSE STREET BUSINESS CONDOS LLC
RUSTIC RIVER RENTALS LLC

SARAH C HEMKER

SB EDIFICE LLC

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF LACROSSE

SCOTT C SHEEHAN JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
VICKI R SHEEHAN JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST

SCOTT R SCHMITT

SHARON C HANSON

SHEA EALEY RENTALS LLC

SHEA EALEY RENTALS LLC

SHEA EALEY RENTALS LLC

SHIRLEY JANE HEFTI,

VICKI L CHRISTOPHERSON, PAULA J PARNOW
SONY YANG, NOUQU YANG

STACY D OSLEY, JOSHUA OSLEY
STEVEN T EIDE

THANG HER, JER VUE

THOMAS W WEBER, LESLIE A WEBER
TRACK II RE LLC

TRACK Il RE LLC

TRACY J JR MILLER, MAGGIE A HEGY
TYLER A PROKES

WALTER J COATY, KARLA A COATY
WAYNE F PFAFF JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
LEE M PFAFF JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
WILLIAM H KATRA, MARTA G MARTINEZ
WILTRUD D AUMAN

ZINK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

1611 & 1613 LIBERTY ST
1532 ROSE ST

1217 GILLETTE ST

1202 GILLETTE ST

1552 GEORGE ST

1120 GILLETTE ST

1537 & 1539 AVON ST
1630 AVON ST

1606 LIBERTY ST

1626 & 1628 AVON ST
1541 LIBERTY ST

1535 CALEDONIA ST
1620 & 1622 AVON ST
1607 WOOD ST

1627 CHARLES ST

911 GILLETTE ST

1547 KANE ST

620 GILLETTE ST

1601 AVON ST

1608 & 1610 GEORGE ST

1106, 1108, 1110, 1112, 1116 GILLETTE ST

1611 KANE ST

1542 & 1546 ROSE ST

1124, 1126, 1128, 1130, 1132, 1134

GILLETTE ST

1549 LIBERTY ST

1611 & 1613 CHARLES ST
1626 GEORGE ST

1616 GEORGE ST

1622 LIBERTY ST

1543 KANE ST

1623 & 1625 AVON ST
1551 LIBERTY ST

1623 LIBERTY ST

1553 WOOD ST

714 & 718 GILLETTE ST
718 GILLETTE ST
APT1,2,3,4,5,6,7
1612 LIBERTY ST

1547, 1549, 1551 AVON ST
1612 AVON ST

1618 LIBERTY ST
1615 AVON ST
816 GILLETTE ST
1018 GILLETTE ST

PO BOX 223
1532 ROSE ST
1217 GILLETTE ST

53782 HIGHWAY 35

PO BOX 3695

1537 AVON ST

1630 AVON ST

1606 LIBERTY ST

PO BOX 2132

PO BOX 2132

1755 RONCO AVE

1508 NAKOMIS AVE
1607 WOOD ST

W5831 COUNTY ROAD S
W5831 COUNTY ROAD S
1547 KANE ST

901 ROSE ST

PO BOX 3695

N24121 COUNTY ROAD J
2612 7THSTS

807 EAST AVE S

2932 YOUNGDALE AVE

W14777 SIUGGERUD COULEE
1549 LIBERTY ST

PO BOX 863

PO BOX 863

PO BOX 863

1622 LIBERTY ST

1543 KANE ST

313 SHELLY LN

2520 LOSEY CT

1623 LIBERTY ST
N2010 OVERGAARD RD
1052 OAK FOREST DR

1052 OAK FOREST DR
1612 LIBERTY ST
1547 AVON ST

1612 AVON ST

1618 LIBERTY ST
1008 AVON ST

816 GILLETTE ST
3125 LAKESHORE DR

ONALASKA WI 54650-0223
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2282

GENOA WI 54632

LA CROSSE WI 54602-3695
LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2257
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2264
LA CROSSE WI 54602-2132
LA CROSSE WI 54602-2132
WINONA, MN 55987

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2240
ONALASKA WI 54650
ONALASKA WI 54650

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2271
LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54602-3695
ARCADIA WI 54612

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54603

WHITEHALL WI 54773
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2256

WEST SALEM W1 54669-0863
WEST SALEM WI 54669-0863
WEST SALEM WI 54669-0863

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2264
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2271
LA CROSSE WI| 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54601-3938
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2255
WONEWOC WI 53968
ONALASKA WI 54650

ONALASKA WI 54650

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2264
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2237
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2257

LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2503
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2223
LA CROSSE WI 54603



